Recommended Services

Bands

Elbow Room — website www.elbowroomrocks.com
The Gathering — website www.thegatheringmusic.com
The Cavaliers & The Mudslide R & B Band

Winiker Swing Band (Bill Winiker)

C-Zone Music (Jazz Group/DJ) — Web site www.czonemusic.com

Grace Strake — Violinist
The Gilded Harps/Harpist (Felice Pomeranze)

Disc Jockeys and Agencies

D.J. Tucker — Web site: www.djtucker.com
Arthur Calabro www.mydjmc.com

Five Star DJ (Greg Hodges)

Creative Entertainment

The Event Connection

DaveB’s DJ Plus

Just One More Song (Melissa Trainor)

Willow Entertainment (Brian Walkley — Band)
Groove Entertainment www.grooveentertainment.com
The Bride Piper (Luke McFadden)

Tom Childs

Acoustic Guitar

Eric Jason Newell patrick@fourbeforefive.com

Florists

Flowers & Festivities

Sue Chessia Flower Design
Precious Petals

Karen Lee Flowets

Photographers

Bella Pictures www.bellapictures.com/tsvp
Pizzuti Studios Photography

Starlight Photography, Kristopher Ventresco
Berry Photos, Keith Berry www.Berryphotos.com
Jack Foley

Linda Martin

Hobbs Studio

James Tringale www.Tringale.com

Julie Coletta

Nancy Green

617-429-3832
781-545-8292
508-958-4960
617-277-6673
617-320-0723
781-545-1828
888-428-4277

617-479-8191
781-934-2030
508-747-4407
800-660-2371
781-963-3188
781-826-5402
781-545-3734
617-421-9336
781-831-4573
781-767-9440
781-878-7076

603-315-2959

781-545-0929
781-545-9222
781-545-1236
781-792-0007

888-556-7930
978-516-0370
508-238-6950
508-697-4041
781-826-6907
781-545-0227
781-335-4195
781-545-3913
781-545-7614
508-747-2662



Invitations
Accord Stationery ( Barbara Cellucci)
Scituate Country Club www.scituatecc.com

Justice of the Peace
Donna M. Cunio
Gary D. Fine

Calligraphy
Ellen Kelly

Limousines
A Formal Affair Inc. ( Stephen Lynch)
Sennett LLimousine

Hair & Makeup
Blush www.blushweddingday.com
Charlotte Phinney website www.charlottephinney.com

Bridal
Country Weddings Bridal
Amanda Catherine Custom Designs

Wedding Cake
Montillio’s Bakery (cake included in price per person)

Linen Rentals
BBJ Linen www.bbjlinen.com
Peterson Linen Rental www.Petersonlinen.com
Linen Hero www.LinenHero.com

781-871-4277
781-545-7666

781-659-7667
617-773-1232

781-545-2065

781-826-6336
781-871-6463

781-875-1007
617-947-3309

781-749-5774
917-861-9654

508-894-8855



